
Races Sailed 18

Races To Qualify 9

Max Boats/Race 16 Spring

Avg Boats/Race 8.4 10-Jun-12

Kaukeinen, D 3765 2 0.83 1 1.00 1 1.00 1 1.00 2 0.91 1 1.00 3 0.85 2 0.94 1 1.00

Gesner, E 3782 1 1.00 2 0.90 2 0.90 1 1.00 1 1.00 1 1.00

Stehle 3775 3 0.78 4 0.73 5 0.64 MB MB MB 2 0.83 2 0.88 2 0.86 1

Fein 66 3 0.67 3 0.80 3 0.80 6 0.44 6 0.55 7 0.45 5 0.69 4 0.81 4 0.80

Weider 3814 4 0.50 DNF -0.10 6 0.50 4 0.67 3 0.82 6 0.55 4 0.77 6 0.69 8 0.53 5 0.33 4 0.63 6 0.29 2

Owens 3984 5 0.60 8 0.30 MB MB MB 10 0.44 14 0.13

Tompkins 3730 MB MB MB 5 0.56 8 0.36 8 0.36 7 0.54 11 0.38 11 0.33 3 0.67 5 0.50 5 0.43 4

Bradburn, B 3723 8 0.30 10 0.10 11 0.09 11 0.09 9 0.38 9 0.50 9 0.47 4 0.50 3 0.75 3 0.71

Ingham, M 3969 1 1.00 1 1.00 3 0.87

Bryant 3812 8 0.22 1 1.00 2 0.91 6 0.62 5 0.75 7 0.60

Powers, Steve 3723

Skillman 3832 8 0.56 5 0.73 DNF -0.13

God 3607 8 0.46 13 0.25

Connelly 3834 6 0.50 9 0.20 12 0.15 15 0.13 3

Jerman, B 3984 7 0.33

Simpson 2839 11 0.23 14 0.19 12 0.27 6 0.38 7 0.14

Alhman 3024

Bogumil, Todd 2887 13 0.08 16 0.06 15 0.07 MB

Rutner 1700 MB MB MB

Baker (Guest) 4024 2 0.89 5 0.64 4 0.73 2 0.92 3 0.88 2 0.93

Wilson, B (Guest) 3908 4 0.70 4 0.70 7 0.45 3 0.82 7 0.63 6 0.67

Stewart (Guest) 3235 10 0.40 6 0.17 7 0.25 4 0.57

Wilson, C (Guest) 3510 5 0.33 9 0.20 5 0.60 10 0.18 10 0.18

Gindling (Guest) 3896 6 0.17 7 0.40 7 0.40 9 0.11 9 0.27 9 0.27 10 0.31 11 0.38 13 0.20

Boats on the Line 6 10 10 9 11 11 13 16 15 6 8 7 4

Kaukeinen, D 3765 1st 0.95 9 0 9 50% Y

Gesner, E 3782 1 1.00 1 1.00 1 1.00 1 0.80 1 1.00 2 0.80 2nd 0.93 9 0 9 50% Y

Stehle 3775 2 0.83 2 0.88 2 0.86 1 1.00 1 1.00 DSQ -0.40 3rd 0.70 9 3 12 67% Y

Fein 66 4th 0.67 9 0 9 50% Y

Weider 3814 5 0.33 4 0.63 6 0.29 2 0.75 2 0.80 1 1.00 3 0.40 3 0.67 5 0.20 5th 0.55 18 0 18 100% Y

Owens 3984 4 0.20 2 0.83 1 1.00 6th 0.50 7 3 10 56% Y

Tompkins 3730 3 0.67 5 0.50 5 0.43 4 0.25 3 0.60 2 0.80 7th 0.48 12 3 15 83% Y

Bradburn, B 3723 4 0.50 3 0.75 3 0.71 2 0.60 3 0.60 8th 0.42 12 0 12 67% Y

Ingham, M 3969 0.96 3 0 3 17%

Bryant 3812 0.68 6 0 6 33%

Powers, Steve 3723 4 0.50 0.50 1 0 1 6%

Skillman 3832 DNF -0.13 5 0.33 0.38 4 0 4 22%

God 3607 0.36 2 0 2 11%

Connelly 3834 3 0.50 4 0.40 3 0.60 0.35 7 0 7 39%

Jerman, B 3984 0.33 1 0 1 6%

Simpson 2839 6 0.38 7 0.14 0.24 5 0 5 28%

Alhman 3024 6 0.17 5 0.20 0.18 2 0 2 11%

Bogumil, Todd 2887 MB MB MB 0.07 3 3 6 33%

Rutner 1700 MB MB MB 5 0.20 DNF -0.20 0.00 2 3 5 28%

Baker (Guest) 4024 0.83 6 0 6 33%

Wilson, B (Guest) 3908 0.66 6 0 6 33%

Stewart (Guest) 3235 6 0.17 7 0.25 4 0.57 0.35 4 0 4 22%

Wilson, C (Guest) 3510 0.30 5 0 5 28%

Gindling (Guest) 3896 0.28 9 0 9 50%

Boats on the Line 6 8 7 4 5 5 4 6 5

Race 2 Score Race 1 Place

% of races 

sailed at RCC

Race 1 

Score

6-May-12

Race 1 

Place

Race 3 

Place
Race 2 Place Race 3 Score

Race 3 

Place

Race 1 

Score

Race 3 

Score
Race 2 Place

Race 2 

Score

Race 2 

Score

Race 3 

Score

Race 1 

Place

Race 3 

Place
Race 1 Score Race 2 Place

Race 1 

Place

Race 3 

Place

Race 3 

Score

Race 2 

Place

2012 Spring 

Series
Race 1 

Place

Race 1 

Score

13-May-12 20-May-12

Spring

27-May

Race 2 

Score

Spring SpringSpring

Spring Spring

27-May-12 10-Jun-12

Race 1 

Place

Race 1 

Score

Race 2 

Place

Race 2 

Score

Race 3 

Place

Race 3 

Score

Race 1 

Place
Race 1 Score Race 2 Place

Race 2 

Score

Race 3 

Place

Race 3 

Score

Race 1 

Place

Race 3 

Score

Race 1 

Score
Race 2 Place

Race 2 

Score

2012 Spring 

Series

MB Duty 

Performed by 

Boat

Race 

Credits 

Earned

Place
Series 

Score

Spring

24-Jun-12

Qualified?Race Credit
Race 3 

Place


